


Men Servi�s
HAIRCUT

BEARD

CLASSIC BEARD  

LUXURY BEARD SPA 

HAIR COLOR

HEAD MASSAGE

HEAD MASSAGE WITH TREATMENT OIL

CLEAN UP

FACIAL

400

200

300

450

1000 / 1200 / 1500 / 2000

1000

1200

1000 TO 4000

1500 TO 8000

Pedicure
BASIC

LUXURY

DELUXE

1000 (EACH)

1500 (EACH)

2000 (EACH)

PRI� LIST



PRI� LIST

Women Servi�s
HAIRCUT & STYLING

HEAD WASH WITH BLOW DRY

TRIMMING

800

600

700

1000

1500 TO 2500

2500 TO 4000

4500

Hair Spa 
BASIC (L'ORÉAL)

ADVANCED

TREATMENT (HAIR FALL, DANDRUFF, SENSITIVE SCALP)

RITUAL (NATURICA) 

Hair Colour 
TOUCH-UP

GLOBAL HAIR COLOUR

HIGHLIGHTS/GLOBAL HIGHLIGHTS

BALAYAGE

1500 / 2000

STARTING 4500

/FASHION SHADES 10000

12000
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FaciaLs
FRUIT FACIAL

ON GLOW

VITAMIN C

O3+

SKINNORA

CASMARA

FACE BLONDE

FACE D-TAN

1000

1500

2500

3000

 5000

8000

600

500

Cleanups
FRUIT CLEANUP

ON GLOW

VITAMIN C

SKINNORA

800

1000

1500

2500
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BASIC

LUXURY

DELUXE

Manicure/Pedicure
1000 (EACH)

1500 (EACH)

2000 (EACH)

Waxing
HAND WAX (RICA)

LEG WAX (RICA)

UNDERARMS WAX (RICA)

BACK WAX (RICA)

FRONT WAX (RICA)

BIKINI WAX (RICA)

FULL BODY WAX RICA (WITHOUT BIKINI)

FULL FACE WAX (RICA)

500

800

200

600

600

3000

2500

600
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600

1000

300

800

800

800

4000

WAXING
HAND WAX (CIREPIL)

LEG WAX (CIREPIL) 

UNDERARMS  (CIREPIL)

BACK WAX (CIREPIL) 

FRONT WAX (CIREPIL)

FULL FACE WAX (CIREPIL)

BIKNI WAX (CIREPIL)

THREADING
THREADING

UPPER LIP (BY THREAD)

UPPER LIP (BY WAX)

CHIN (BY THREAD)

CHIN (BY WAX)

100

80

120

80

120
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Makeup

Styling
STRAIGHT

CURLS

800

1000

body therapieS
BODY MASSAGE

BODY POLISHING

4000

4500

PARTY MAKEUP

HALDI MAKEUP

ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP

BRIDAL MAKEUP (HD)

BRIDAL MAKEUP (AIRBRUSH)

3500

8000

10000

15000

20000


