

TASHU'S
STYLE STUDIO
UNISEX SALON • MAKEUP • ACADEMY

PRICE LIST

MEN SERVICES

HAIRCUT	400
BEARD	200
CLASSIC BEARD	300
LUXURY BEARD SPA	450
HAIR COLOR	1000 / 1200 / 1500 / 2000
HEAD MASSAGE	1000
HEAD MASSAGE WITH TREATMENT OIL	1200
CLEAN UP	1000 TO 4000
FACIAL	1500 TO 8000

PEDICURE

BASIC	1000 (EACH)
LUXURY	1500 (EACH)
DELUXE	2000 (EACH)

PRICE LIST

WOMEN SERVICES

HAIRCUT & STYLING	800
HEAD WASH WITH BLOW DRY	600
TRIMMING	700

HAIR COLOUR

TOUCH-UP	1500 / 2000
GLOBAL HAIR COLOUR	STARTING 4500
HIGHLIGHTS/GLOBAL HIGHLIGHTS /FASHION SHADES	10000
BALAYAGE	12000

HAIR SPA

BASIC (L'ORÉAL)	1000
ADVANCED	1500 TO 2500
TREATMENT (HAIR FALL, DANDRUFF, SENSITIVE SCALP)	2500 TO 4000
RITUAL (NATURICA)	4500

PRICE LIST

FACIALS

FRUIT FACIAL	1000
ON GLOW	1500
VITAMIN C	2500
O3+	3000
SKINNORA	5000
CASMARA	8000
FACE BLONDE	600
FACE D-TAN	500

CLEANUPS

FRUIT CLEANUP	800
ON GLOW	1000
VITAMIN C	1500
SKINNORA	2500

PRICE LIST

MANICURE/PEDICURE

BASIC 1000 (EACH)

LUXURY 1500 (EACH)

DELUXE 2000 (EACH)

WAXING

HAND WAX (RICA) 500

LEG WAX (RICA) 800

UNDERARMS WAX (RICA) 200

BACK WAX (RICA) 600

FRONT WAX (RICA) 600

BIKINI WAX (RICA) 3000

FULL BODY WAX RICA (WITHOUT BIKINI) 2500

FULL FACE WAX (RICA) 600

PRICE LIST

WAXING

HAND WAX (CIREPIL)	600
LEG WAX (CIREPIL)	1000
UNDERARMS (CIREPIL)	300
BACK WAX (CIREPIL)	800
FRONT WAX (CIREPIL)	800
FULL FACE WAX (CIREPIL)	800
BIKNI WAX (CIREPIL)	4000

THREADING

THREADING	100
UPPER LIP (BY THREAD)	80
UPPER LIP (BY WAX)	120
CHIN (BY THREAD)	80
CHIN (BY WAX)	120

PRICE LIST

MAKEUP

PARTY MAKEUP	3500
HALDI MAKEUP	8000
ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP	10000
BRIDAL MAKEUP (HD)	15000
BRIDAL MAKEUP (AIRBRUSH)	20000

STYLING

STRAIGHT	800
CURLS	1000

BODY THERAPIES

BODY MASSAGE	4000
BODY POLISHING	4500